        [image:  RBC Mobile App ] 
   RBC Mobile 
  Royal Bank of Canada 
 FREE - On Google Play 
 
   INSTALL    [image:  RBC Mobile App ]  
 
       [image:  Close ]  
  [image:  RBC Mobile App ] 
   RBC Mobile 
  Royal Bank of Canada 
  GET — On the App Store 
 
    View  
 
 
 
 
      	  RBC Dominion Securities Inc. 
 

 
  	  Sign in   	 Client Login 
	
	 Online Banking 

 

 
 
  
 
      [image:  RBC Wealth Management ]    Menu   
  	  Who we are       	  Your team  
	



	  Your partners  
	

 
 
 
  	  How we help  
	  Client stories  
	  Resource centre       	  Investor resources  
	



	  Global Insights  
	
	  Portfolio Advisory Insights  
	
	  Events  
	

 
 
 
  	  Contact us  

 
 
     	  [image:  RBC Wealth Management ]  
	  RBC Dominion Securities Inc.  
	  Sign in  	 Client Login 
	 Online Banking 

 
	  Who we are   	  Your team  
	  Your partners  

 
	  How we help  
	  Client stories  
	  Resource centre   	  Investor resources  
	  Global Insights  
	  Portfolio Advisory Insights  
	  Events  

 
	  Contact us  

 
        
 
 
    Yvonne Chan Family Wealth  of RBC Dominion Securities 
  Guiding your family’s wealth through life’s transitions, now and for generations. 
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   If it’s important to your family, then it’s important to ours. 
  In our experience, financial success often comes down to having a plan made by people who know what they’re doing, but above all, care deeply about those they’re advising. 
  We’re a tight-knit team of experts with a client-first mentality, and we’re dedicated to helping your wealth endure. 
 Meet the team 
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       How we help
  When it comes to building your wealth and solving complex problems, we have an “owner’s mindset.” We’re obsessed with details, collaborating with our specialists, and delivering exceptional client service. 
 Services 
 
   
  Who we help
  Every client becomes a part of our family. The sale of a business, moving to a new country, retirement – these are milestone moments, and we’re excited to provide trusted advice throughout the journey. 
 Client Stories 
 
 
 
   
  
 

  
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
   
 
  
 
 
   
 
 
   
 
  
 
 
   
 
 
 
   
 
  
 
    
        Contact information  
    Yvonne Chan
  Senior Portfolio Manager & Wealth Advisor
 y.chan@rbc.com
  Phone: 905-897-8466 
 
 
  Aeyoung Cho
  Associate Wealth Advisor & Financial Planner
 aeyoung.cho@rbc.com
  Phone: 905-897-8224 
 
 
 
    Jessica Wang
  Associate Wealth Advisor & Financial Planner
 jessica.j.wang@rbc.com
  Phone: 905-277-1633 
 
 
  Elyce Boermans
  Associate Wealth Advisor
 elyce.boermans@rbc.com
  Phone: 905-624-0214 
 
 
 
    Briah Marks
  Associate Wealth Advisor & Financial Planner
 briah.marks@rbc.com
  Phone: 905-624-0214 
 
 
  Joe Hwang
  Associate Advisor
 joe.hwang@rbc.com
  Phone: 905-615-5942 
 
 
 
    Joe (Yang) Wang
  Associate Advisor
 joe.z.wang@rbc.com
  Phone: 905-277-4386 
 
 
  Kartikeya Singh
  Associate
 kartikeya.singh@rbc.com
  Phone: 905-564-5179 
 
 
 
    Cynthia Li
  Client Experience Associate
 cynthia.x.li@rbc.com
  Phone: 905-277-6026 
 
 
  Cassandra Kwan
  Administrative Assistant
 cassandra.kwan@rbc.com
  Phone: 905-564-5702 
 
 
 
    Yvonne Chan Family Wealth
 of RBC Dominion Securities Inc. 
  teamchan@rbc.com
  Fax: 905-277-6007 
  Toll-Free: 1-800-323-6645 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
   Branch information  
  4 Robert Speck Parkway 
 Suite 1100 
 Mississauga ON, L4Z 1S1 
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